5229 020B Za—=x)¥27 FUEL TANK

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

Rl WBRES ER SR TR B4 S " A5 % B &=
#
i3

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRom ~ uP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS

1] 5229 0202 000]4v% TANK 1 ~NO.9160304

15229 0212 000|404 TANK 1 D |NO.9160305~

2 | 3655 0221 000]++y7°ASSY CAP ASSY 1

3 ]0833 0001 200|Y—NTyi+ SEAL 1 |M12F8

4 |7305 1011 000]7°5%° PLUG 1 |M12P=1.25

5 |5229 0215 000 |+ Y SENSOR 1

6 |A242 0105 010|FA 3% SCREW 5 |M5 x 10(+=F74+)

7 |5229 0216 100|457 GAUGE 1

8 |3640 0119 000|k—2=97"I ADAPTER 1

9 | 36610231 000|k—2=y7°I ADAPTER 1

10 | K110 0108 016]Fi"JLb BOLT 5 |M8x16(4T)

11 | 5229 0217 000 |i—2 HOSE 2

12 | 3663 0249 000 |H—An UM BAND 8

13 | 5229 0219 000|457’ CLAMP 1

14 | K700 0106 014]Fi"JLb BOLT 3 |M6x14(7T)

15 | 5229 0221 000t T 1Av47 Y SEDIMENTER AS{ 1 [RB101-5126-0 IV IR
15-1 ILAvb ELEMENT 1 |RB101-5128-0 IV U

16 | K814 0108 065|Fi" I+ BOLT 1 |M8 x 65(8T)

17 | 5229 0223 000|H—2 HOSE 1

18 | 3714 0051 500|71—TL%K"V7 PUMP,FUEL 1

19 | 5229 0225 000 |i—2 HOSE 1

20 | 3664 0221 000|72—TN74% FILTER 1 Iy U E
20-1] 3664 0221 500|72—T)74LAIL AV} ELEMENT 1 |15221-4317-0 IV UItE
20-2 Z4BHIN = Assy COVER ASSY 1 |15224-4320-0 IV UIEE
20-3 Z4VERN = COVER 1 |15221-4321-0 IV U

S25A —7— 09/09/11



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


